7:10
7:30

8:00

8:05

8:30

9:30
10:30

o o

m -~ O QO O

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
October 16, 2023
Mid-Month

WORK SESSION
Maintenance Supervisor Lonny Vernon
Road & Bridge Manager Mike Salyards

REGULAR MEETING

Meeting called to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Additions or corrections to agenda

Consent Agenda
Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 10.06.2023 meeting
Approval of invoice list
Acknowledge receipt of Treasurer reports
Acknowledge receipt of Finance reports
Acknowledge receipt of Workers' Comp reports
Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion rentals

APPOINTMENTS
Public comments

BUDGET WORK SESSIONS
Veterans Service Officer Jeremy Kilpatrick
Platinum Technology - Les Archuleta

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
Liquor license - Blisties
Courthouse Sidewalks Project update

NEW BUSINESS
Board appointments

EXECUTIVE SESSION (As Necessary)



