Phillips County Board of Commissioners

October 16, 2023

Mid-Month

		WORK SESSION
	7:10	Maintenance Supervisor Lonny Vernon
	7:30	Road & Bridge Manager Mike Salyards
		REGULAR MEETING
	8:00	Meeting called to order
		Pledge of Allegiance
		Additions or corrections to agenda
1	8:05	Consent Agenda
		a Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 10.06.2023 meeting
		b Approval of invoice list
		c Acknowledge receipt of Treasurer reports
		d Acknowledge receipt of Finance reports
		e Acknowledge receipt of Workers' Comp reports
		f Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
		g Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion rentals
		APPOINTMENTS
	8:30	Public comments
		BUDGET WORK SESSIONS
	9:30	Veterans Service Officer Jeremy Kilpatrick
	10:30	Platinum Technology - Les Archuleta
		UNFINISHED BUSINESS
2		Liquor license - Blisties
3		Courthouse Sidewalks Project update
		NEW BUSINESS
4		Board appointments